Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Weston Marcum
2  Wynne Aitchinson
3 Christopher Geidl
4  Bryce Root
5  Tucker Johnson
6  Aaron Witt
7  Quinn Hansen
8 Samuel Erickson
9 David Hoogstraten
10 Karly Fisher
11 Addison Howa
12 Jace Renak
13 Gavin O'Bryant
14  Cooper Howa
15 Elaina Aitchinson
16 Finn Stevens
17 Chris Fischer
18 Casey Teater
19 Conner Baker
20 Sieah Myers
21 Maximus Maloe
22 Braxton Bend
23 Layla Shaltry
24 Sahara Teater
25 Deklin Gurley
26  Mattias Kemp
27 Campbell Grubbs
28 River Rankin
29 Kale Plummer
30 Charlotte McLean
31 Andy Merritt
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Bib
506
547
503
580
563
530
543
568
579
524
511
583
584
510
548
573
507
545
569
525
550
549
539
546
564
565
531
535
570
523
560

Place
Div
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Sole Kids 2017
5K
Full Results - All

Division

e. Fourth Grade
g. Sixth Grade
f. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Sixth Grade

. Sixth Grade
f. Fifth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Sixth Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
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Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 23:05.277
2 M 23:56.737
3 M 24:07.181
4 M 24:13.725
5 M 24:33.211
6 M 25:56.147
7 M 26:22.443
8 M 26:33.393
9 M 28:11.813
1 F 28:12.457
2 F 28:12.889
10 M 28:21.386
11 M 28:23.194
12 M 28:40.662
3 F 29:07.348
13 M 29:22.808
14 M 29:29.365
15 M 29:39.898
16 M 29:50.624
17 M 30:08.890
18 M 30:20.367
19 M 30:23.453
4 F 30:26.413
5 F 30:38.597
20 M 30:38.856
21 M 30:51.555
22 M 31:13.923
23 M 31:46.598
24 M 32:03.971
6 F 32:31.445
25 M 32:43.483

Gun Time
23:05.277
23:56.737
24:07.181
24:13.725
24:33.211
25:56.147
26:22.443
26:33.393
28:11.813
28:12.457
28:12.889
28:21.386
28:23.194
28:40.662
29:07.348
29:22.808
29:29.365
29:39.898
29:50.624
30:08.890
30:20.367
30:23.453
30:26.413
30:38.597
30:38.856
30:51.555
31:13.923
31:46.598
32:03.971
32:31.445
32:43.483
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Mariam Haroun
Colton Johns
Patrick Hull
Benjamin Jensen
Karl Ulwelling
Karson Bates
Ashden Nestler
Harrison Repak
Lauren Means
Logan Means
Will Gutridge
Beau Elliott
Logan Doehling
Finley Williams
Caleb Cunningham
Dylan Amity
Dallin Mitchell
Brody Loveless
Jaxon Dredge
Paul Ulwelling
Robert Ulwelling
Miles Adams
Max Adams
Brinna Dredge
Sebastian  Garcia
Zachary Abbe
Ethann Campbell
Bill Walbuck
Sienna Sands
Kaitlyn Sands
Hunter McKay

Bib
536
526
519
576
502
567
556
575
533
534
514
553
578
522
509
585
562
551
529
501
586
518
517
528
572
559
552
571
513
512
561

Place

Sole Kids 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Div Division

= = = = = =
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. Third Grade

. First Grade

. Second Grade
. First Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

Fifth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

Fifth Grade

. First Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Preschool

. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Fourth Grade
. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

Fifth Grade

. First Grade
. Second Grade
. Third Grade

5/19/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
7 F 33:05.782
26 M 33:22.257
27 M 34:07.589
28 M 34:47.928
29 M 34:51.644
30 M 35:00.108
31 M 35:29.791
32 M 36:01.583
8 F 36:14.849
33 M 36:15.336
34 M 36:43.303
35 M 37:03.789
36 M 37:17.569
9 F 37:17.594
37 M 37:31.508
38 M 37:38.935
39 M 37:47.655
40 M 38:28.904
41 M 38:32.351
42 M 38:52.265
43 M 38:53.476
44 M 39:04.267
45 M 39:04.302
10 F 40:17.942
46 M 40:22.127
47 M 41:55.802
48 M 42:03.409
49 M 42:03.625
11 F 42:07.456
12 F 42:09.809
50 M 42:31.143

Gun Time
33:05.782
33:22.257
34:07.589
34:47.928
34:51.644
35:00.108
35:29.791
36:01.583
36:14.849
36:15.336
36:43.303
37:03.789
37:17.569
37:17.594
37:31.508
37:38.935
37:47.655
38:28.904
38:32.351
38:52.265
38:53.476
39:04.267
39:04.302
40:17.942
40:22.127
41:55.802
42:03.409
42:03.625
42:07.456
42:09.809
42:31.143
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Place

OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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First Name Last Name
Brandon Root
Natalie Hull
Delaney Shoemaker
Fetter Hoogstraten
Gabriella Rodriguez
Brandon Paske
Logan Carr

Callen Lockner
Mckinsey Doehling
Adelaide Gruenberg
Evan Geidl
Brady Hayes
Xander Olsen
Naima Shaltry
Elijah McFarland
Madysyn Macky
Daemyen Gurley
Beckett Weimer
Gunnar Johnson
Samuel Nielsen
McCall Eisenbarth
Isabella Ramirez
Sean Stratton
Cooper Robbins

Bib
581
520
574
582
542
521
527
558
577
508
504
555
554
538
537
541
566
505
515
516
532
540
544
557

Place

Div

11
8

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Sole Kids 2017
5K

Full Results - All

Division

. First Grade
. Sixth Grade

. Kindergarten

. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten

. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. First Grade

. Third Grade
Fifth Grade

. First Grade

. Third Grade
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. Third Grade

5/19/2017

. Second Grade
. Second Grade

. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade

. Fourth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade

. Second Grade
. Second Grade

. Fourth Grade

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
51 M 42:37.563
13 F 43:00.240
14 F 44:50.621
15 F 45:47.469
16 F 46:04.802
52 M 46:24.802
53 M 47:31.565
54 M 47:31.918
17 F 47:50.481
18 F 48:21.639
55 M 48:52.390
56 M 49:16.242
57 M 53:36.067
19 F 53:40.374
DNF M 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000
DNF M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
42:37.563
43:00.240
44:50.621
45:47.469
46:04.802
46:24.802
47:31.565
47:31.918
47:50.481
48:21.639
48:52.390
49:16.242
53:36.067
53:40.374
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Weston Marcum
2  Wynne Aitchinson
3 Christopher Geidl
4  Bryce Root
5  Tucker Johnson
6 Aaron Witt
7 Quinn Hansen
8 Samuel Erickson
9 David Hoogstraten
12  Jace Renak
13  Gavin O'Bryant
14  Cooper Howa
16 Finn Stevens
17 Chris Fischer
18 Casey Teater
19 Conner Baker
20 Sieah Myers
21 Maximus Maloe
22 Braxton Bend
25 Deklin Gurley
26 Mattias Kemp
27  Campbell Grubbs
28 River Rankin
29 Kale Plummer
31 Andy Merritt
33 Colton Johns
34 Patrick Hull
35 Benjamin Jensen
36 Karl Ulwelling
37 Karson Bates
38 Ashden Nestler
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Place
Bib Masters
506
547
503
580
563
530
543
568
579
583
584
510
573
507
545
569
525
550
549
564
565
531
535
570
560
526
519
576
502
567
556

Sole Kids 2017

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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Division

e. Fourth Grade
g. Sixth Grade
f. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Sixth Grade

. Sixth Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Sixth Grade

. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. First Grade

. Second Grade
. First Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

5/19/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
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23:05.277
23:56.737
24:07.181
24:13.725
24:33.211
25:56.147
26:22.443
26:33.393
28:11.813
28:21.386
28:23.194
28:40.662
29:22.808
29:29.365
29:39.898
29:50.624
30:08.890
30:20.367
30:23.453
30:38.856
30:51.555
31:13.923
31:46.598
32:03.971
32:43.483
33:22.257
34:07.589
34:47.928
34:51.644
35:00.108
35:29.791

Gun Time
23:05.277
23:56.737
24:07.181
24:13.725
24:33.211
25:56.147
26:22.443
26:33.393
28:11.813
28:21.386
28:23.194
28:40.662
29:22.808
29:29.365
29:39.898
29:50.624
30:08.890
30:20.367
30:23.453
30:38.856
30:51.555
31:13.923
31:46.598
32:03.971
32:43.483
33:22.257
34:07.589
34:47.928
34:51.644
35:00.108
35:29.791
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Place

OA
39
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
62
63
68
69
70
73
74
75

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name

Harrison
Logan
Will
Beau
Logan
Caleb
Dylan
Dallin
Brody
Jaxon
Paul
Robert
Miles
Max
Sebastian
Zachary
Ethann
Bill
Hunter
Brandon
Brandon
Logan
Callen
Evan
Brady
Xander
Elijah
Daemyen
Beckett
Gunnar
Samuel

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Repak
Means
Gutridge
Elliott
Doehling
Cunningham
Amity
Mitchell
Loveless
Dredge
Ulwelling
Ulwelling
Adams
Adams
Garcia
Abbe
Campbell
Walbuck
McKay
Root
Paske
Carr
Lockner
Geidl
Hayes
Olsen
McFarland
Gurley
Weimer
Johnson
Nielsen

Place
Bib Masters
575
534
514
553
578
509
585
562
551
529
501
586
518
517
572
559
552
571
561
581
521
527
558
504
555
554
537
566
505
515
516

Sole Kids 2017

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
1 f. Fifth Grade
7 e. Fourth Grade
7 d. Third Grade
2 f. Fifth Grade
10 b. First Grade
8 d. Third Grade
9 d. Third Grade
10 d. Third Grade
8 e. Fourth Grade
5 c¢. Second Grade
11 d. Third Grade
1 0. Preschool
1 a. Kindergarten
2 a. Kindergarten
11 b. First Grade
9 e. Fourth Grade
12 d. Third Grade
3 f. Fifth Grade
13 d. Third Grade
6 c. Second Grade
7 c. Second Grade
3 a. Kindergarten
10 e. Fourth Grade
4  a. Kindergarten
11 e. Fourth Grade
8 c¢. Second Grade
DNF d. Third Grade
DNF c. Second Grade
DNS c. Second Grade
DNS d. Third Grade
DNS f. Fifth Grade
5/19/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

47
48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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36:01.583
36:15.336
36:43.303
37:03.789
37:17.569
37:31.508
37:38.935
37:47.655
38:28.904
38:32.351
38:52.265
38:53.476
39:04.267
39:04.302
40:22.127
41:55.802
42:03.409
42:03.625
42:31.143
42:37.563
46:24.802
47:31.565
47:31.918
48:52.390
49:16.242
53:36.067
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
36:01.583
36:15.336
36:43.303
37:03.789
37:17.569
37:31.508
37:38.935
37:47.655
38:28.904
38:32.351
38:52.265
38:53.476
39:04.267
39:04.302
40:22.127
41:55.802
42:03.409
42:03.625
42:31.143
42:37.563
46:24.802
47:31.565
47:31.918
48:52.390
49:16.242
53:36.067
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Sole Kids 2017
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Sean Stratton 544 DNS e. Fourth Grade DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Cooper Robbins 557 DNS d. Third Grade DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 5/19/2017 Page 3 0of 3



Place

OA
10
11
15
23
24
30
32
40
45
55
60
61
64
65
66
67
71
72
76

DNF
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Karly
Addison
Elaina
Layla
Sahara
Charlotte
Mariam
Lauren
Finley
Brinna
Sienna
Kaitlyn
Natalie
Delaney
Fetter
Gabriella
Mckinsey
Adelaide
Naima
Madysyn
McCall
Isabella

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Fisher
Howa
Aitchinson
Shaltry
Teater
McLean
Haroun
Means
Williams
Dredge
Sands
Sands
Hull

Shoemaker
Hoogstraten

Rodriguez
Doehling
Gruenberg
Shaltry
Macky
Eisenbarth
Ramirez

Place
Bib Masters
524
511
548
539
546
523
536
533
522
528
513
512
520
574
582
542
577
508
538
541
532
540

Sole Kids 2017
5K
Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division

- b. First Grade
b. First Grade
d. Third Grade
f. Fifth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. First Grade
. Third Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade
. Fourth Grade
. First Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. First Grade
. Second Grade
. Sixth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Kindergarten
. Third Grade
DNF b. First Grade
DNS b. First Grade
DNS d. Third Grade
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

e
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12
13

15
16
17
18
19

DNF
DNS
DNS

=
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28:12.457
28:12.889
29:07.348
30:26.413
30:38.597
32:31.445
33:05.782
36:14.849
37:17.594
40:17.942
42:07.456
42:09.809
43:00.240
44:50.621
45:47.469
46:04.802
47:50.481
48:21.639
53:40.374
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
28:12.457
28:12.889
29:07.348
30:26.413
30:38.597
32:31.445
33:05.782
36:14.849
37:17.594
40:17.942
42:07.456
42:09.809
43:00.240
44:50.621
45:47.469
46:04.802
47:50.481
48:21.639
53:40.374
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
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Preschool

. Kindergarten

. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten

. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade

. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade

. Second Grade
. Second Grade

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
1

1

A WDNPE

N

DNF
DNS

el
PRBoo~voorwnek

2

M

Tn

=L

B e R e R B |
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m T

Robert
Adelaide

Miles
Max
Logan
Evan

Karly
Addison
Charlotte
Sienna
Delaney
Madysyn
McCall

Jace
Gavin
Finn

Kale
Colton
Benjamin
Karl
Karson
Ashden
Logan
Sebastian

Kaitlyn
Natalie

Sole Kids 2017

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Bib
Ulwelling 586
Gruenberg 508
Adams 518
Adams 517
Carr 527
Geidl 504
Fisher 524
Howa 511
McLean 523
Sands 513
Shoemaker 574
Macky 541
Eisenbarth 532
Renak 583
O'Bryant 584
Stevens 573
Plummer 570
Johns 526
Jensen 576
Ulwelling 502
Bates 567
Nestler 556
Doehling 578
Garcia 572
Sands 512
Hull 520

5/19/2017

Place

OA
52

72

53
54
69
73

10
11
30
60
65
DNF
DNS

12
13
16
29
33
35
36
37
38
44
56

61
64

Place
43
18
44
45

53
55

DN B

RN
[N

DNF
DNS

10
11
13
24
26
28
29
30
31
36
46

12
13

Place
Masters Gender

Chip Time
38:53.476

48:21.639

39:04.267
39:04.302
47:31.565
48:52.390

28:12.457
28:12.889
32:31.445
42:07.456
44:50.621
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:21.386
28:23.194
29:22.808
32:03.971
33:22.257
34:47.928
34:51.644
35:00.108
35:29.791
37:17.569
40:22.127

42:09.809
43:00.240

Gun Time
38:53.476

48:21.639

39:04.267
39:04.302
47:31.565
48:52.390

28:12.457
28:12.889
32:31.445
42:07.456
44:50.621
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:21.386
28:23.194
29:22.808
32:03.971
33:22.257
34:47.928
34:51.644
35:00.108
35:29.791
37:17.569
40:22.127

42:09.809
43:00.240
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Division

C.
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Second Grade

. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade

. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade

. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
. Third Grade
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Place

Div
3
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DNF
DNS

)
Z WN
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e
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Gender First Name

Fetter

Tucker
Samuel
Conner
Patrick
Jaxon
Brandon
Brandon
Xander
Daemyen
Beckett

Elaina
Mariam
Finley
Naima
Isabella

Bryce
Quinn
David
Casey
Deklin
Mattias
Will
Caleb
Dylan
Dallin
Paul
Ethann

Sole Kids 2017

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Hoogstraten 582
Johnson 563
Erickson 568
Baker 569
Hull 519
Dredge 529
Root 581
Paske 521
Olsen 554
Gurley 566
Weimer 505
Aitchinson 548
Haroun 536
Williams 522
Shaltry 538
Ramirez 540
Root 580
Hansen 543
Hoogstraten 579
Teater 545
Gurley 564
Kemp 565
Gutridge 514
Cunningham 509
Amity 585
Mitchell 562
Ulwelling 501
Campbell 552
5/19/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
66 15

5 5
8 8
19 16
34 27
50 41
63 51
68 52
75 57
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
15 3
32 7
45 9
76 19
DNS DNS
4 4
7 7
9 9
18 15
25 20
26 21
42 34
46 37
47 38
48 39
51 42
58 48

Chip Time
45:47.469

24:33.211
26:33.393
29:50.624
34:07.589
38:32.351
42:37.563
46:24.802
53:36.067
00:00.000
00:00.000

29:07.348
33:05.782
37:17.594
53:40.374
00:00.000

24:13.725
26:22.443
28:11.813
29:39.898
30:38.856
30:51.555
36:43.303
37:31.508
37:38.935
37:47.655
38:52.265
42:03.409

Gun Time
45:47.469

24:33.211
26:33.393
29:50.624
34:07.589
38:32.351
42:37.563
46:24.802
53:36.067
00:00.000
00:00.000

29:07.348
33:05.782
37:17.594
53:40.374
00:00.000

24:13.725
26:22.443
28:11.813
29:39.898
30:38.856
30:51.555
36:43.303
37:31.508
37:38.935
37:47.655
38:52.265
42:03.409
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Division

d.
d. Third Grade
d.

d. Third Grade
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Third Grade

Third Grade

Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade

Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Fifth Grade
. Fifth Grade
. Fifth Grade
. Fifth Grade
. Fifth Grade

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
13
DNF
DNS
DNS

A OWNPE
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Gender First Name Last Name
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Hunter
Elijah
Gunnar
Cooper

Sahara
Lauren
Brinna
Mckinsey

Weston
Aaron
Cooper
Chris
Sieah
Campbell
Andy
Logan
Brody
Zachary
Callen
Brady
Sean

Layla

Christopher
Harrison
Beau

Bill
Samuel

Sole Kids 2017

5K

Group Results

Bib
McKay 561
McFarland 537
Johnson 515
Robbins 557
Teater 546
Means 533
Dredge 528
Doehling 577
Marcum 506
Witt 530
Howa 510
Fischer 507
Myers 525
Grubbs 531
Merritt 560
Means 534
Loveless 551
Abbe 559
Lockner 558
Hayes 555
Stratton 544
Shaltry 539
Geidl 503
Repak 575
Elliott 553
Walbuck 571
Nielsen 516

5/19/2017

Place

OA
62
DNF
DNS
DNS

24
40
55
71

=

14
17
20
27
31
41
49
57
70
74
DNS

23

3
39
43
59

DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender

50
DNF
DNS
DNS

5
8
10
17

1
6
12
14
17
22
25
33
40
47
54
56
DNS

32

35

49
DNS

Chip Time
42:31.143
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:38.597
36:14.849
40:17.942
47:50.481

23:05.277
25:56.147
28:40.662
29:29.365
30:08.890
31:13.923
32:43.483
36:15.336
38:28.904
41:55.802
47:31.918
49:16.242
00:00.000

30:26.413

24:07.181
36:01.583
37:03.789
42:03.625
00:00.000

Gun Time
42:31.143
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:38.597
36:14.849
40:17.942
47:50.481

23:05.277
25:56.147
28:40.662
29:29.365
30:08.890
31:13.923
32:43.483
36:15.336
38:28.904
41:55.802
47:31.918
49:16.242
00:00.000

30:26.413

24:07.181
36:01.583
37:03.789
42:03.625
00:00.000
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Division

g. Sixth Grade
g. Sixth Grade
g. Sixth Grade

g. Sixth Grade
g. Sixth Grade

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

1

WN P

Sole Kids 2017
5K
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F

=L

Gabriella

Wynne
Maximus
Braxton
River

Rodriguez 542

Aitchinson 547

Maloe 550

Bend 549

Rankin 535
5/19/2017

Place

OA

67

2
21
22
28

Place Place
Masters Gender

16

2
18
19
23

Chip Time

46:04.802

23:56.737
30:20.367
30:23.453
31:46.598

Gun Time

46:04.802

23:56.737
30:20.367
30:23.453
31:46.598
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Place

OA First Name
57 Zachary
54 Max

53 Miles

15 Elaina

2  Wynne
47 Dylan
19 Conner
37 Karson
22 Braxton
58 Ethann
69 Logan
46 Caleb
44  Logan
71 Mckinsey
55 Brinna
50 Jaxon

DNS MccCall

43 Beau

8 Samuel
17 Chris

10 Karly

56 Sebastian
3 Christopher
73 Evan
27 Campbell
72 Adelaide
DNF Daemyen
25 Deklin
42 Will
7  Quinn
32 Mariam

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Abbe
Adams
Adams
Aitchinson
Aitchinson
Amity
Baker
Bates
Bend
Campbell
Carr
Cunningham
Doehling
Doehling
Dredge
Dredge
Eisenbarth
Elliott
Erickson
Fischer
Fisher
Garcia
Geidl
Geidl
Grubbs
Gruenberg
Gurley
Gurley
Gutridge
Hansen
Haroun

Place
Bib Masters
559
517
518
548
547
585
569
567
549
552
527
509
578
577
528
529
532
553
568
507
524
572
503
504
531
508
566
564
514
543
536

Sole Kids 2017

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division

9 e. Fourth Grade

2 a. Kindergarten

1 a. Kindergarten

- d. Third Grade

- g. Sixth Grade

9 d. Third Grade

3 c. Second Grade

8 b. First Grade

2 g. Sixth Grade

12 d. Third Grade

3 a. Kindergarten

8 d. Third Grade

10 b. First Grade

4  e. Fourth Grade

3 e. Fourth Grade

5 c¢. Second Grade
DNS b. First Grade

2 f. Fifth Grade

2 c. Second Grade

e

. Fourth Grade
b. First Grade

11 b. First Grade

|w)
PN~NOIZ 0N

f. Fifth Grade

. Kindergarten

. Fourth Grade
. Kindergarten

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

T
00000 DY

5/19/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

47
45
44
3
2
38
16

19
48
53
37
36
17
10
41
DNS
35
8

46
3
55
22
18
DNF
20
34
7
7

TEZZZETNEZEEETNEEENETNTMEZLZEZZIZEIEITNELSLZ

41:55.802
39:04.302
39:04.267
29:07.348
23:56.737
37:38.935
29:50.624
35:00.108
30:23.453
42:03.409
47:31.565
37:31.508
37:17.569
47:50.481
40:17.942
38:32.351
00:00.000
37:03.789
26:33.393
29:29.365
28:12.457
40:22.127
24:07.181
48:52.390
31:13.923
48:21.639
00:00.000
30:38.856
36:43.303
26:22.443
33:05.782

Gun Time
41:55.802
39:04.302
39:04.267
29:07.348
23:56.737
37:38.935
29:50.624
35:00.108
30:23.453
42:03.409
47:31.565
37:31.508
37:17.569
47:50.481
40:17.942
38:32.351
00:00.000
37:03.789
26:33.393
29:29.365
28:12.457
40:22.127
24:07.181
48:52.390
31:13.923
48:21.639
00:00.000
30:38.856
36:43.303
26:22.443
33:05.782
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

74  Brady
9 David
66 Fetter
11 Addison
14  Cooper
64 Natalie
34 Patrick
35 Benjamin
33 Colton
DNS Gunnar
5  Tucker
26 Mattias
70 Callen
49 Brody
DNF Madysyn
21 Maximus
1 Weston
DNF Elijah
62 Hunter
30 Charlotte
40 Lauren
41 Logan
31 Andy
48 Dallin
20 Sieah
38 Ashden
DNS Samuel
13 Gavin
75 Xander
68 Brandon
29 Kale

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hayes
Hoogstraten
Hoogstraten
Howa
Howa
Hull

Hull
Jensen
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Kemp
Lockner
Loveless
Macky
Maloe
Marcum
McFarland
McKay
McLean
Means
Means
Merritt
Mitchell
Myers
Nestler
Nielsen
O'Bryant
Olsen
Paske
Plummer

Place
Bib Masters
555
579
582
511
510
520
519
576
526
515
563
565
558
551
541
550
506
537
561
523
533
534
560
562
525
556
516
584
554
521
570

Sole Kids 2017
5K
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
11 e. Fourth Grade
3 d. Third Grade
3 c¢. Second Grade
- b. First Grade
2 e. Fourth Grade
2 c¢. Second Grade
4  c. Second Grade
6 b. First Grade
5 b. First Grade
DNS d. Third Grade
1 c. Second Grade
6 d. Third Grade
10 e. Fourth Grade
8 e. Fourth Grade
DNF b. First Grade
1 g. Sixth Grade
- e. Fourth Grade
DNF d. Third Grade
13 d. Third Grade
1 b. First Grade
2 e. Fourth Grade
7 e. Fourth Grade
6 e. Fourth Grade
10 d. Third Grade
4  e. Fourth Grade
9 b. First Grade
DNS f. Fifth Grade
2  b. First Grade
8 c. Second Grade
7 c.Second Grade
4 b. First Grade
5/19/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

56
9
15
2
12
13
27
28
26
DNS
5
21
54
40
DNF
18
1
DNF
50
6
8
33
25
39
17
31
DNS
11
57
52

=TI EETNTTMEZIEZEEITNEEZEESEZZSZSZESETNETNNTELZ

49:16.242
28:11.813
45:47.469
28:12.889
28:40.662
43:00.240
34:07.589
34:47.928
33:22.257
00:00.000
24:33.211
30:51.555
47:31.918
38:28.904
00:00.000
30:20.367
23:05.277
00:00.000
42:31.143
32:31.445
36:14.849
36:15.336
32:43.483
37:47.655
30:08.890
35:29.791
00:00.000
28:23.194
53:36.067
46:24.802
32:03.971

Gun Time
49:16.242
28:11.813
45:47.469
28:12.889
28:40.662
43:00.240
34:07.589
34:47.928
33:22.257
00:00.000
24:33.211
30:51.555
47:31.918
38:28.904
00:00.000
30:20.367
23:05.277
00:00.000
42:31.143
32:31.445
36:14.849
36:15.336
32:43.483
37:47.655
30:08.890
35:29.791
00:00.000
28:23.194
53:36.067
46:24.802
32:03.971
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Place
OA
DNS
28
12
39
DNS
67
63

61
60
23
76
65
16
DNS
18
24
36
51
52
59
DNS
45

First Name Last Name

Isabella
River
Jace
Harrison
Cooper
Gabriella
Brandon
Bryce
Kaitlyn
Sienna
Layla
Naima
Delaney
Finn
Sean
Casey
Sahara
Karl
Paul
Robert
Bill
Beckett
Finley
Aaron

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ramirez
Rankin
Renak
Repak
Robbins
Rodriguez
Root
Root
Sands
Sands
Shaltry
Shaltry
Shoemaker
Stevens
Stratton
Teater
Teater
Ulwelling
Ulwelling
Ulwelling
Walbuck
Weimer
Williams
Witt

Place
Bib Masters
540
535
583
575
557
542
581
580
512
513
539
538
574
573
544
545
546
502
501
586
571
505
522
530

Sole Kids 2017

5K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
DNS

3
1
1

DNS

)
PNZweR

ZWWWwWE,NREPPEFPOPR

H
aENIIENN

2}
OO0 TOQTODQODTTQOQTTTOQO0QQOTT

Division

d. Third Grade
g. Sixth Grade

. First Grade
Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Sixth Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. First Grade
Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Fourth Grade
. First Grade

. Third Grade

. Preschool

5/19/2017

Fifth Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade
e. Fourth Grade

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS F 00:00.000
23 M 31:46.598
10 M 28:21.386
32 M 36:01.583
DNS M 00:00.000
16 F 46:04.802
51 M 42:37.563
4 M 24:13.725
12 F 42:09.809
11 F 42:07.456
4 F 30:26.413
19 F 53:40.374
14 F 44:50.621
13 M 29:22.808
DNS M 00:00.000
15 M 29:39.898
5 F 30:38.597
29 M 34:51.644
42 M 38:52.265
43 M 38:53.476
49 M 42:03.625
DNS M 00:00.000
9 F 37:17.594
6 M 25:56.147

Gun Time
00:00.000
31:46.598
28:21.386
36:01.583
00:00.000
46:04.802
42:37.563
24:13.725
42:09.809
42:07.456
30:26.413
53:40.374
44:50.621
29:22.808
00:00.000
29:39.898
30:38.597
34:51.644
38:52.265
38:53.476
42:03.625
00:00.000
37:17.594
25:56.147
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